ROOF MOUNTED AXIAL FLOW FANS
THGT-HATCH Series
Roof mounted fans THGT-HATCH 554
Combining a motorized hatched enclosure and a
mechanical extract fan, the THGT-HATCH is a
roof-mounted unit designed for vertical smoke extract in
fire conditions.

ACOPEL F400 N
Circular flexible
connector.
Certified F400-120.
EMB
Bellmouth with
guard.
SIL CZO
Circular silencer
with pod.
For more information see Mounting accessories.
Model Matching flange Bellmouth
with guard
Flexible connector Inlet guard Silencers Silencers
with pod
500 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-500 N EMB-500T ACOPEL F400-500/180 N DEF.ASP.TGT/THGT-500 SIL CZ 500 SIL CZO 500
560 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-560 N EMB-560T ACOPEL F400-560/180 N DEF.ASP.TGT/THGT-560 SIL CZ 560 SIL CZO 560
630 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-630 N EMB-630T ACOPEL F400-630/180 N DEF.ASP.TGT/THGT-630 SIL CZ 630 SIL CZ 630
710 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-710 N EMB-710T ACOPEL F400-710/180 N DEF.ASP.TGT/THGT-710 SIL CZ 710 SIL CZO 710
800 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-800 N EMB-800T ACOPEL F400-800/180 N DEF.ASP.TGT/THGT-800 SIL CZ 800 SIL CZO 800
900 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-900 N EMB-900T ACOPEL F400-900/180 N DEF.ASP.TGT/THGT-900 SIL CZ 900 SIL CZO 900
1000 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-1000 N EMB-1000T ACOPEL F400-1000/180 N DEF.ASP.TGT/THGT-1000 SIL CZ 1000 SIL CZO 1000
1120 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-1120 N EMB-1120T ACOPEL F400-1120/180 N DEF.ASP.TGT/THGT-1120 SIL CZ 1120 SIL CZO 1120
1250 ARO BRIDA TGT/THGT-1250 N EMB-1250T ACOPEL F400-1250/180 N DEF.ASP.TGT/THGT-1250 SIL CZ 1250 SIL CZO 1250
B MxØD1
NxØD2
C
G FFI